FROH (MON)JUL 19 2010 18:11/ST, 13:11/No. 7383017189 P 1
ddooo P30 LUy v Y] W, Uiy i L

‘s
X B2

JO ANNE BERNAL
COUNTY ATTORNEY

5L FaS0 COUNTY, TRXAS
COUNTY COURTHOUSK

500 R, SAN ANTONIO, ROOM 503
BL. PAS0, VEXAS 7590}

f:1 Ud 6100102

TEL: (515) $45.219
P! (91) S34310

July 16, 2010

Keith R. Johnson, M.D., Via foe: 838-38891
Attention: Billing Representative

1300 Murchison, Suite 310

El Paso, Texas 79902

RE: Inmate Invoices

Dear Sir/Madam:

I have been authorized to offer you Medicaid rates for the medical services provided to
the yomate(s) listed on the attached page. The original invoice(s) for the services is a total of
$4,204.00. The medicald rate for these services is $666.08. If this is acceptable, your
authorized representarive is requested 1o sign below to acknowledge your approval. Once signed;
please fax to my office so this mater can be placed on Commissioner's Court for approval,

" Once approved, the County Auditor will issue a check.

If you have any questions, please fee! free to call my assistant, Irma Murillo.

incerely,

EPHE. GI , TR
Division Chief — Civil Unir
fimm .

APPROVED:

s
(rymelvz face—=

REPRESE E (simature) PRINT NAME




FROM
QUL 1Y 2UIU 0 o4k
Page Two

Keith R_ Johnson, MD
July 16, 2010

CA No. Jamate Name
Relmbursement
LC-10-063(IN)

Total;

(MON) JUL

Date of Service

6/12/2010

£/122010

18 2010 13:11/ST.18:11/No. 7383017189 P 2

T P
Amount
Acct. No Billed
2R78.11 $4,204.00 $666.08
$666.08

~
P




FROH (MON)JUL 19 2010 18:11/ST, 13:11/No. 7383017189 P 1
ddooo P30 LUy v Y] W, Uiy i L

‘s
X B2

JO ANNE BERNAL
COUNTY ATTORNEY

5L FaS0 COUNTY, TRXAS
COUNTY COURTHOUSK

500 R, SAN ANTONIO, ROOM 503
BL. PAS0, VEXAS 7590}

f:1 Ud 6100102

TEL: (515) $45.219
P! (91) S34310

July 16, 2010

Keith R. Johnson, M.D., Via foe: 838-38891
Attention: Billing Representative

1300 Murchison, Suite 310

El Paso, Texas 79902

RE: Inmate Invoices

Dear Sir/Madam:

I have been authorized to offer you Medicaid rates for the medical services provided to
the yomate(s) listed on the attached page. The original invoice(s) for the services is a total of
$4,204.00. The medicald rate for these services is $666.08. If this is acceptable, your
authorized representarive is requested 1o sign below to acknowledge your approval. Once signed;
please fax to my office so this mater can be placed on Commissioner's Court for approval,

" Once approved, the County Auditor will issue a check.

If you have any questions, please fee! free to call my assistant, Irma Murillo.

incerely,

EPHE. GI , TR
Division Chief — Civil Unir
fimm .

APPROVED:

s
(rymelvz face—=

REPRESE E (simature) PRINT NAME




FROM
QUL 1Y 2UIU 0 o4k
Page Two

Keith R_ Johnson, MD
July 16, 2010

CA No. Jamate Name
Relmbursement
LC-10-063(IN)

Total;

(MON) JUL

Date of Service

6/12/2010

£/122010

18 2010 13:11/ST.18:11/No. 7383017189 P 2

T P
Amount
Acct. No Billed
2R78.11 $4,204.00 $666.08
$666.08

~
P




